PN
IMLA

International Municipal Lawyers Association, Inc.

EVENT HOTEL RATE SHEET

IMLA has secured a block of sleeping rooms and a special room rate at the Omni Shoreham, a first-
class facility, in Washington, D.C.. The IMLA room rate is $262 USD for a single or double; these rates
are subject to applicable state taxes, local taxes, resort fee and room availability.

HOST HOTEL

Hotel: Omni Shoreham Hotel

Address: 2500 Calvert St. NW, Washington, DC, 20008
Phone: 202-234-0700

GROUP BOOKING DETAILS

Group name: IMLA

Event Dates: April 10, 2026 - April 13, 2026

Booking link: https://bookings.omnihotels.com/event/washington-dc-shoreham/imla-2026
Booking deadline (cutoff date): March 19, 2026

ROOM TYPES & NIGHTLY RATES
(All rates are per room, per night, and subject to applicable taxes and fees.)

Single / Double occupancy: $262.00
Triple Rate: $282.00

Quad Rate: $302.00

RESERVATION & PAYMENT TERMS

All reservations must be guaranteed by a valid credit card at the time of booking

Any credit card to be used for payment must be presented at check-in. If any credit card to be used for
final payment will not be presented on site, guests and businesses must contact Omni reservations at
least 10 business days prior to their check in date to arrange payment in full in advance of arrival.

Any guaranteed reservations cancelled less than 72 hours prior to the check-in date will be subject to
a one-night room and tax cancellation charge.

District of Columbia Hotel Occupancy Tax of 15.95% will apply to all reservations.

To secure this block of specially priced sleeping rooms and to keep meeting costs to a minimum, IMLA
has entered into a total meeting package and contract with the Hotel. If you choose to make your sleeping
room reservations outside the IMLA group block, such as through an Internet Reservation System or with
a discount coupon, we need to advise you that IMLA can suffer significant financial penalties. IMLA can
be held financially responsible for the attrition or difference between what was promised in the group
block and what was utilized. To allow IMLA to continue to provide a reasonable conference registration
fee, we need your help in limiting our financial exposure. Please take advantage of the special room rate
and block of sleeping rooms we have negotiated.


https://bookings.omnihotels.com/event/washington-dc-shoreham/imla-2026

